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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 8 April Meeting with European Banking Authority (EBA), Mr José Manuel

Campa, Chairperson, Mr François-Louis Michaud and Ms

Isabelle Vaillant, on short and long-term collaboration –

teleconference

 

Friday, 9 April Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Wednesday, 14 April Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Thursday, 15 April Steering Committee – teleconference 

 Meeting with European Court of Auditors (ECA), Mr Klaus-Heiner

Lehne, President, and Court members, on audit of ECB

supervisory activities – teleconference

 

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

 Meeting with Chief Executive Officer of the UK Prudential

Regulation Authority (PRA), Mr Sam Woods, on regulatory issues

and follow-up to Brexit – teleconference

 

 Trilateral Principal Level Exercise conducted by the EU banking

union and UK and US financial authorities – teleconference

 

Friday, 16 April Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

 Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Monday, 19 April Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

Tuesday, 20 April Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference 

 Meeting with Chair of the Committee on Economic and Monetary

Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, Ms Irene Tinagli, on

regulatory and supervisory issues – teleconference

 

Thursday, 22 April Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 23 April Supervisory Board – teleconference 
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Tuesday, 27 April Meeting with European Executive Directors of the IMF (EURIMF),

on the euro area economic outlook, the banking sector and the

ECB strategy review – teleconference

Wednesday, 28 April Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on regulatory and supervisory issues

– teleconference

Thursday, 29 April Meeting with German Savings Banks Association (DSGV), on

DSGV Institutional Protection Scheme – teleconference

Friday, 30 April Meeting with Chair of the Single Resolution Board (SRB), Ms

Elke König, and European Commission, Director-General for

Financial Stability, Financial Services and Capital Markets Union,

Mr John Berrigan, on supervisory, resolution and regulatory

issues – teleconference 


